
Teams Phone # E-mail

Team 1

Angel Starks 402-553-5744 angels@godeeb.com

Tiffany Payne staff@godeeb.com

Melissa Sloboth

Aaron Cobb acobb@godeeb.com

Phil Cobb phil@godeeb.com

Team 2

Jan Lasiter 402-669-5917 lasiters@aol.com

Sue Henson sue@suehensonrealty.com

Jenny LeBlanc jenny.deeb@gmail.com

Russ Craig russcraig@cox.net

Dave Kenney davekenney@godeeb.com

Ray Savard

Team 3

Deda Myhre 402-319-1568 Deda.Myhre@cbshome.com

Jean Mahoney jean.mahoney@cbshome.com

Mindey Kidney mindy.kidney@cbshome.com

Joe Valenti joe.valenti@cbshome.com

Lloyd Freyer lloyd.freyer@cbshome.com

Patti Gregor patti.gregor@cbshome.com

Team 4

Nick Abboud 402-850-6666 Nabboud@Cox.net

Mike Campagna michaelcampagna@cox.net

Jay Seu jseu22@yahoo.com

North Wordkemper

Andy Jackson realandyjackson@gmail.com

Brian Dorsuch

Team 5

Terri Pruitt 402-612-1509 terripruitt2@hotmail.com

Amber Riley

Jodi Block mjd04@cox.net

Julie Theile jtrealty123@gmail.com

Lisa Pitts pitts.lisa@hotmail.com

Bobbie Smo

Team 6

Janelle Riggert 402-289-3433 jriggert@corebanktitle.com

Mary Anderson

Jamie Hurst

Darcy Beck darcybc@cox.net

Tee Ferris teeferris@yahoo.com
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Team 7

Kristi Jeffrey 402-637-3183 kjeffrey@ahslink.com

Team 8

Denise Poppen 402-880-7700 denise7700@gmail.com

Sheila Kusmierski sheila.kusmierski@bhhsamb.com

Pat Bittner patbittnerrealtor@gmail.com

Sherri Burkle sherri.burkle@bhhsamb.com

Kathy Sledge kathy.sledge@bhhsamb.com

Ron Burkle ron.burkle@bhhsamb.com

Lisa Rachardson lrtito@aol.com

Team 9

Susan Clark 402-305-4335 susan@gosusanclark.com

Josh Cox jcox@pjmorgan.com

Crystal Archer gocrystalarcher@gmail.com

Heather Starmer hstarmer@pjmorgan.com

Ryan Ellis rellis@pjmorgan.com

Cara Woosley cwoosley@pjmorgan.com

Team 10

Kelli Konz 402-210-6046 kelliekonz09@gmail.com

Jen Alloway flyn2lo@aol.com

Jenny Stander jenstander74@yahoo.com

Bob Palermo bobpalermo@godeeb.com

Anthony Anzalone aoanzalone@ymail.com

Amy Frahm

Team 11

Andrea Nicholson 402-813-6111 andreasellsrealestate@cox.net

Kyle Schulze kschulze@npdodge.com

Jessica Sawyer JessicaSawyer32@yahoo.com

Justin Lorimer justin@lorimerhomesomaha.com

Matt Thiel mthiel@drititle.com

Team 12

Megan Bengston 402-740-5519 megan@dreamscomehome.com
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Team 13

Bill Swanson 402-679-6566 bill.swanson@cbshome.com

Team 14

Janet Dragon 402-670-6400 janetdragon5@gmail.com

Team 15

Kelly Rasmussen 402-714-6862 Kelly@HeeransTheTeam.com

Heeran Workman heeran@heeransthekey.com

Loretta McNally Loretta@HeeransTheKey.com

Gina Simon ginasimon1227@yahoo.com

Team 16

Lisa Ritter 402-612-2413 Lisa@omahare.com

Dennis Ritter dritter@remax.net

Dixie TenEyck dixie_lee@att.net

Kim Gehrman kim@kimgehrman.com

Gina Hodge ginahodge@remax.net

Team 17

Jo-el Chiles 1402-512-3329 jo-el.chiles3@cbshome.com

Ralph Marasco ralph.marasco@cbshome.com

Liz Eggers liz.eggers@cbshome.com

Mark Leaders mark.leaders@cbshome.com

Alex Seaton Alex.seaton@cbshome.com

Nicci Nunnenkamp nicci.nunnenkamp@cbshome.com

Team 18

Karl Crompton (Hike) 402-290-6265 Karl@HikeRealEstate.com

Justin Gomez justin.gomez@jgohomes.com

Rusty Hike rusty@hikerealestate.com

Matt McKinney Matt@hikerealestate.com

Jim McElwain jim@hikerealestate.com
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